CRANK

Cross Reference Listing

YJ DM YJ NO OEM No. Part No. Brand Box No. Remarks
2131973 *
551648
1800425
12141709616 6 SS10155
12141744492 PC211
YJ1208-0001 1208001 12514592703 $107230001Z BMW
NSC106100 SU5152
PU009110421 SU5178
551664
SS510205
SU5177
YJ1208-0002 1208002 12141485844 ?/m’
56044180AB
YJ1215-0003 1215002 ey PC487 JEEP
56027866AB
56027866AC A19
YJ1215-0004 1215004 £6027866AD PC308 JEEP no4
56027866AE
5011855AA
YJ1215-0005 1215006 5015488AA PC292 DODGE
5015A88AB
CHRYSLER
5269873AB PC440
YJ1215-0006 1215007 £620873AA 510053 DODGE
JEEP
56027865AB
56027866 PC41 DODGE
¥J1215-0007 L) 56027867 S10142 JEEP
56027885
CHRYSLER *
YJ1215-0008 1215016 4686352 PC160 DODGE
PLYMOUTH
CHRYSLER
YJ1215-0009 1215017 4609009 PC40 DebiEs
4609153AB
4609153AC CHRYSLER
4609153AD PC243 DODGE
YJ1215-0010 1215018 4609153AF S10179 JEEP A03
4609153AF PLYMOUTH
4727451AA
CHRYSLER
56028373AB
YJ1215-0011 1215019 - PC484 DODGE
JEEP
3312;525;12500 180-0304 DAEWOO
YJ1266-0012 1266002 - PC485 ISUzZU A27
8-10456-515-0 SU4256 SUZUKI
96418382
1119150
1129988
1S7F-6C315-AD 87297
YJ1221-0013 1221001 P ey . FORD A03
30658179
LF01-18-221
1828345C91 *
YJ1221-0014 1221002 3037.-6C31EAA PC498 FORD
1F1E-6C315-DB
1F1Z-6C315DA — FORD
YJ1221-0015 1221005 1F1Z-6C315DB S MAZDA
F3DE 6C315 AB MERCURY

F3DZ-6C315AFFV
1W7E-6C315-AA
YJ1221-0016 1221007 1W7Z-6C315AA PC319 FORD
1W7Z-6C315AB

P1



the talution of enyi

Mama yement

YJ DM YJ NO
YJ1221-0017 1221008
YJ1221-0018 1221013
YJ1221-0019 1221014
YJ1221-0020 1221016
YJ1250-0021 1250001
YJ1250-0022 1250002
YJ1250-0023 1250003
YJ1250-0024 1250005
YJ1250-0025 1250006
YJ1250-0026 1250009
YJ1250-0027 1250016
YJ1250-0028 1250019
YJ1250-0029 1250020
YJ1250-0030 1250022
YJ1250-0031 1250025
YJ1250-0032 1250026
YJ1224-0033 1224001
YJ1224-0034 1224002

OEM No.

1F1E 6C315 BA
1F1Z-6C315BA
1F1Z-6C315BB
4F1E-6C315AA
4F1Z-6C315AA
F11Z 6C315 BA
F69E-6C315-AA
F69Z-6C315AA

1L2E 6C315 AA

2U2Z-6C365BA

3M6G-6C315-BA

5M6Z-6C315-A

5M6Z-6C315A

5M6Z6C315AA

M6Z6C-6C315-AA
Z7C1-18-221

12575481
J5T31271

12598208

12574323

12575482
J5T31171

12588992

10456043
10456555
1103661
8-10456-043-0

12555566
12560228
8-12560-228-0

10456042
10456200
10456256
10456532
10456542
10456572
10456607
10456672
10596851

10456161

12537111
24500988
24501417
25533327

10137664
10137806
10238806
24506903
24508214

12567649

37500-PLC-015

029600-0500
37840-POA-A01
37840-PAA-A01

5862028460

CRANK

Cross Reference Listing

Part No. Brand Box No.
PC434
S10054 FORD
FORD
PC483 FORD
PC582 FORD
sSu8757 MERCURY
PC275 GM
CHERROLET
CHEVROLET
GM
PC519 GM
PC276 CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
PC553 oM
BUICK
CADILLAC
213-148 GM
PC7 HONDA
ISUZU
OLDSMOBILE
CHEVROLET
SS10206 GM
PC278 ISUZU act
SAAB
PC123 GM
PC30 BUICK
BUICK
213-279 CHERY
PC9 CHEVROLET
S10103 GM
OLDSMOBILE
213245
PC56 GM
S10040
PC82
S10073 CHEVROLET
PC477 HONDA (L2
HONDA
PC133 ISUZU A08

P2



CRANK

Cross Reference Listing

YJ DM YJ NO OEM No. Part No. Brand Box No. Remarks
37500-PAA-AO0L
37500-PNC-006 A02
YJ1224-0035 1224003 37500-RAA-AOL PC478 HONDA
J5T30172
YJ1224-0036 1224005 37500-PNB-003 PC376 HONDA A02
YJ1224-0037 1224006 37840-PGE-Al11 PC605 HONDA A02
YJ1224-0038 1224007 37500-PZX-003 PC568 HONDA
YJ1224-0039 1224008 37501-P8F-A01 PC270 HONDA A03 *
YJ1224-0040 1224010 37501-P2J-J01 029582;&510 HONDA A0S *
029600-0550 A04
YJ1224-0041 1224013 37500-P72-A01 PC131 HONDA A27
YJ1224-0042 1224014 37500-P0G-A01 029600-0360 HONDA
PC155
YJ1224-0043 1224015 37500-P2F-A01 PC153 HONDA A08 *
YJ1224-0044 1224016 37840-PY3-026 PC263 HONDA *
37840-PY3-006 *
YJ1224-0045 1224017 37840-PY3-016 PC417 HONDA
5511462
YJ1224-0046 1224018 37500-R40-A01 SU12915 HONDA A02
YJ1224-0047 1224021 37501-P8A-A01 029'362(2);_)07611 HONDA
PC371 HYUNDAI
YJ1225-0048 1225001 39180-37150 S107408004 KIA

39180-22040
39180-22050
YJ1225-0049 1225002 39180-22060 PC202 HYUNDAI
39180-22090
39180-23000

YJ1225-0050 1225003 39180-25200 PC710 HYE:\LDA'
1800334 *
YJ1225-0051 1225005 39180-22600 PC528 DODGE A08
HYUNDAI
PC531
YJ1225-0052 1225006 39310-38070 PC536 HYUNDAI
1800336
YJ1225-0053 1225007 39310-38060 PC374 HYl'i:\LDA' 2?3
SU4975
39180-23500 A02
YJ1225-0054 1225008 39180-23910 1800551 HYUNDAI
YJ1225-0055 1225009 39350-22040 PC331 HYUNDAI A04
YJ1225-0056 1225010 39350-3E110 PC750 HYUNDAI
YJ1225-0057 1225011 39310-39010 PC530 HYE:\'ADA'
YJ1225-0058 1225019 39180-27000 HYL;:\ADA' A08
9134756
YJ1250-0059 1250034 0195855 PC537 SATURN
YJ1225-0060 1225013 3918027800 HYUNDAI
4609077
YJ1217-0061 1217002 4609083 C';%YDS(;‘EER
4807083
147-7036 *
YJ1228-0062 1228003 8-97104-309-0 PC198 ISUzZU
YJ1228-0063 1228004 8-97258-523-0 ISUZU A03
YJ1228-0064 1228005 8-97312-108-1 ISUzZU
YJ1228-0065 1228006 8-97321-620-0 ISUZU
24576536
YJ1228-0066 1228008 8245756360 ISUZU
YJ1232-0067 1232002 OK30A-18-891 PC523 KIA
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Cross Reference Listing

YJ DM YJ NO OEM No. Part No. Brand Box No. Remarks
e, *
YJ1235-0068 1235001 PC366 JAGUAR
XW4Z-6C315-BA LINCOLN
XW4Z-6C315-BB
J5T25172 *
YJ1241-0069 1241001 - PC229 MITSUBISHI
CHRYSLER
5235377 PC166 DODGE
YJ1241-0070 1241002 52698703 SU3025 EAGLE
MO5269703 MITSUBISHI
PLYMOUTH
J5T25373A *
YJ1241-0071 1241003 e PC172 MITSUBISHI A27
J5T26273 A04
YJ1241-0072 1241004 MRA20734 MITSUBISHI a7
J5T25079 A27
YJ1241-0073 1241005 Y MITSUBISHI Ao
J5T25472
YJ1241-0074 1241006 MID330891 PC170 MITSUBISHI
J5T26171A
YJ1241-0075 1241007 P — MITSUBISHI
J5T20171A A02 *
YJ1241-0076 1241008 MRE60132 PC527 MITSUBISHI
1865A069
YJ1241-0077 1241009 et PC760 MITSUBISHI
J5T31471
YJ1241-0078 1241010 MRO85041 MITSUBISHI
J5T30771
YJ1241-0079 1241011 Ve PC680 MITSUBISHI
1865A066
YJ1241-0080 1241012 15732071 MITSUBISHI A02
J5T25174
YJ1241-0081 1241014 N — MITSUBISHI A27
MD810614
YJ1241-0082 1241015 PW810614 MITSUBISHI
MD550626 MITSUBISHI
YJ1241-0083 1241016 e o A08
J5T25271
YJ1241-0084 1241017 MID300102 PC45 MITSUBISHI
A27
YJ1241-0085 1241018 P PC96 MITSUBISHI A04
MD320622
A08
CHRYSLER *
J5T25085 935L.D001900 DODGE
YJ1241-0086 1241019 MD319171 pC175 JEEP
MITSUBISHI
J5T25471
YJ1241-0087 1241020 VBlCREeE PC99 MITSUBISHI
J5T25175
YJ1241-0088 1241024 MD329924 PC362 MITSUBISHI
YJ1241-0089 1241025 1865A070 MITSUBISHI
J5T30671
YJ1241-0090 1241026 VR985119 PC685 MITSUBISHI A03
J5T25171
YJ1241-0091 1241028 - PC43 MITSUBISHI
A27
YJ1241-0092 1241030 J5T25081 PC191 MITSUBISHI
MD303649
A04
J5T25173
YJ1241-0093 1241032 e PC173 MITSUBISHI
J5T25091
YJ1241-0094 1241033 MID323484 PC174 MITSUBISHI
LEXUS
YJ1241-0095 1241034 hJAsDT32258127765 PC349 MERCEDES BENZ A27
MITSUBISHI
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YJAUTO

the talution of enyi Memsyerment

CRANK

YJ DM

YJ1241-0096

YJ1241-0097

YJ1237-0098

YJ1237-0099
YJ1237-0100

YJ1237-0101

YJ1237-0102

YJ1237-0103

YJ1237-0104

YJ1237-0105

YJ1237-0106

YJ1237-0107

YJ1237-0108

YJ1244-0109

YJ1244-0110

YJ1244-0111

YJ1244-0112

YJ NO

1241037

1241042

1237001

1237002
1237003

1237004

1237005

1237006

1237010

1237011

1237012

1237014

1237020

1244001

1244002

1244004

1244005

Cross Reference Listing

OEM No.

J5T25099
MD357274
1865A126
J5T31972
BP4W-18-230
J5T30772
7J10-18-221

N3A1-18-221A

J5T30471
7J01-18-221
FSD7-18-221B
J5T15078

RF7J-18-221

F32Z-6C315A
F32Z-6C315AA
F6BZ-6C315AA

J5T15071
KL01-18-221

J5T27072
Z101-18-221A

5L8E-6C315-AB
5L8Z-6C315-AB
GYO07-18-221A
6M8G-6C315
L3G2-18-221
1F2367082
1L5E 6C315 AA
1L5Z-6C315AA
F57E 6C315 CA
F57Z-6C315A
ZZM3-67-082
RF2A-18-221
RF2A-18-221B
RF2A-18-221D
23731-31U10
23731-31U11
J5T10171
23731-35U00
23731-35U10
23731-35U11
J5T10271
J5T10271A

23731-7Y000
23731-7Y001
23731-AJ616
23731-AL615
23731-AL616
23731-AL61A
23731-AL627
A29-632-L23
A29-632-LJ0
A29-632-LJ2
B3731-AL627

23731-2Y524
23731-2Y52A
A29-652-N20
A29-652-N23

Part No.

PC542

PC814

PC360

0296000-0132
PC193

PC224

PC120

PC418

PC733

PC285

029600-0933

PC89

RS-304
PC165

PC461

SGVB003
PC458

PS5

Brand

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI
MAZDA

MAZDA
MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

FORD
MAZDA

MAZDA

FORD
MAZDA

MAZDA
INFINITI

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

INFINITI
NISSAN

Box No.

A08
A27

AO03
A02

A08

A27
A08
A04

A02

AO3

Remarks



w>  CRANK

Cross Reference Listing

YJ DM YJ NO OEM No. Part No. Brand Box No. Remarks
23731-8J100
237318J105
237318J106
23731AL605
23731AL606
23731AL60A SG1B002
YJ1244-0113 1244006 23731AL60C PC499 NISSAN A02
23731WLO01A
A29633E20
A29662L33
A29662LJ2
B37316N27K
INFINITI
YJ1244-0114 1244007 237310J300 PC184 NISSAN
2373102300 INFINITI
YJ1244-0115 1244008 2373101200 PC183 NISSAN
237313S500
YJ1244-0116 1244010 8611-204 PC241 NISSAN
23731EA20C SG1B001
YJ1244-0117 1244011 A29660A22 PC715 NISSAN
YJ1244-0118 1244019 23731ECO0A 949979-170 NISSAN A02
237319E000 PC245
YJ1244-0119 1244024 8611-206 S10061 NISSAN
33004761
7700722143
7700739789
7701349559
83100067
YJ1252-0120 1252001 8933004761 PC87 RENAULT
T0691393
T0739789
T1349559
T1349789
33220-78A00
YJ1259-0121 1259001 I5T11071 SUZUKI
3322063J00
YJ1259-0122 1259002 I5T32171 PC722 SUZUKI
YJ1259-0123 1259003 33220-76G30 SUZUKI
3322063J10
YJ1259-0124 1259004 I5T30773 SUZUKI
3322058J20
YJ1259-0125 1259007 I5T31671 SUZUKI
3322050G01 *
YJ1259-0126 1259008 3322050G02 PC226 SUZUKI
J5T23191
3322080G00
YJ1259-0127 1259009 J5T23891A M1 SUZUKI
3322070E00
YJ1259-0128 1259011 I5T10771 PC93 SUZUKI
3322077E00 RS118 CHEVROLET *
YJ1259-0129 1259012 91174660 PC255 SUZUKI A08 3 PIN
YJ1260-0130 1260001 9091905045 PC271 TOYOTA *
YJ1260-0131 1260003 9091905062 TOYOTA A04 *
296001310 *
9091905057 PC564
YJ1260-0132 1260004 90919A5003 206001450 LEXUS A02
PC444
YJ1260-0133 1260005 9091905026 PC216 TOYOTA A02 *
YJ1260-0134 1260006 9091905052 TOYOTA A02 *
9008019009 *
YJ1260-0135 1260007 9091905012 PC79 TOYOTA A02
YJ1260-0136 1260008 9091905020 TOYOTA 282
YJ1260-0137 1260009 9091905035 TOYOTA *
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YJAUTO

the talution of Enyine Mo

Cross Reference Listing

YJ DM YJ NO OEM No. Part No. Brand Box No. Remarks
YJ1260-0138 1260010 9091905043 TOYOTA *
YJ1260-0139 1260011 9091905047 PC406 TOYOTA A08 *
YJ1260-0140 1260012 9091905025 296000630 TOYOTA A02 *

9008019013 *
9091905030 296000755 GM A04
WL e — 94856808 PC286 TOYOTA A08
94859444
YJ1260-0142 1260014 9091905042 TOYOTA A02 *
YJ1260-0143 1260015 9091905063 TOYOTA A02
9008019011 PC78
YJ1260-0144 1260017 9091905017 SU4043 TOYOTA
9008005060
YJ1260-0145 1260018 9091905060 PC559 TOYOTA
A08 *
YJ1260-0146 1260019 9091905018 PC208 TOYOTA
YJ1260-0147 1260020 9091905061 PC724 TOYOTA
296000562
YJ1260-0148 1260022 1260022 296000561 LEXUS A08
9091905023
PC85
296000072 *
YJ1260-0149 1260023 SO 296000700 LEXUS
9091905002
PC212
YJ1260-0150 1260025 9091905071 PC788 TOYOTA
YJ1260-0151 1260027 9091905059 PC563 TOYOTA A08
YJ1260-0152 1260021 9091905016 293(0:01%2271 TOYOTA A08
037 906 433A 18860
037 906 433B 6PU009110281 SEAT
HRRATZNE) L 037 906 433C 87130 VOLKSWAGEN
SEB474 S103957001
0232101024 PC345
YJ1262-0154 1262006 0589051618 S10059 VOLKSWAGEN Al9
30713485 *
8627355
YJ1263-0155 1263001 86273550 PC585 VOLVO
86273554
YJ1263-0156 1263003 35478478 PC177 VOLVO A27 *
37500-RCA-A01
YJ1224-0157 1224004 J5T30871 PC479 ACURA A03
YJ1225-0158 1259006 33220-58J11 SUZUKI
23731-6N206
237316N20A
237316N20C
237316N21A PC464
YJ1244-0159 1244015 237316N265 SU6364 NISSAN A02
237318J005
237318J006
A29-690-C00
A29-690-E00
YJ1244-0160 1244022 23731-WD000 RS-327 NISSAN A02
RS-310 INFINITI
YJ1244-0161 1244025 23731-1S700 PC210 NISSAN
YJ1260-0162 1260002 90919-05015 PC268 TOYOTA
4713427
56026882 PC41 DODGE
LS e 2L 56026921 S10142 JEEP
56027031
4897321AA
56027868
YJ1215-0164 1215010 56027868AB PC176 JEEP
56027868AC
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Cross Reference Listing

YJ DM YJ NO OEM No. Part No. Brand Box No. Remarks
PC128
YJ1215-0165 1215012 56027871 510096 DODGE Al19
282810290 CHRYSLER
56028136 PC284 DODGE
YJ1250-0166 1250031 56028137 S10063 JEEP
56028666AA MITSUBISHI
YJ1244-0167 1244017 23731-EDO1A PC855 NISSAN
94BF-6C315-AA
F5RZ-6C315-A 18941 FORD
YJ1221-0168 1221021 F5RZ-6C315-AA PC63 MAZDA
YF09-18-221
YJ1260-0169 1260028 90919-05070 PC819 TOYOTA AO03
038907319A PC575
YJ1262-0170 1262007 038907319F S10131 VOLKSWAGEN
071957147 PC509 AUDI
VR e AL 078906433A S10147 VOLKSWAGEN
S
YJ1215-0172 1215020 PC497 DODGE A02
5080350AA MERCEDES BENZ
5080352AA
YJ1225-0173 1225020 39650-42600 KIA
DAIHATSU
YJ1260-0174 1260029 19300-97204 029600-0950 TOYOTA
YJ1215-0175 1215001 5149034AA JEEP
0261210148 AUDI
YJ1262-0176 1262008 06A906433C VOLKSWAGEN
AUDI
YJ1262-0177 1262010 06A906433L VOLKSWAGEN Al19
10231684 *
12550965 CHEVROLET
YJ1250-0178 1250029 12567648 GM AO05
24508212
DODGE A27
YJ1215-0179 1215013 56027870 JEEP A19
YJ1244-0180 1244027 23731-1KCOA NISSAN A03

A27 *
029600-0212
YJ1260-0181 1260016 oG B TOYOTA A04

YJ1250-0188 1250030 90494182
YJ1250-0189 1250033 4638128
PC531
YJ1232-0190 1232001 39310-39800 551967 KIA
YJ1241-0191 1241040 MR578312 A19
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PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1208-0001 91208001 12141709616 BMW 323 SERIES (06-98) *
~ 6PU009110421 BMW 325 SERIES (06-01)
NSC106100 BMW 325 SERIES (00-96)
51072300017 BMW 330 SERIES (06-01)
12141744492 BMW 525 SERIES (05-01)
12514592703 BMW 528 SERIES (00-97)
89053041
29g 58X25X52mm
YJ1208-0002 61208002 12141485844 MINI COOPER S 1.6L (04-08)
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A S ™~ 5015A88AB

62, 64X46X52
628 mm - /

PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
E YJ1215-0003 61215002 56044180AB JEEP LIBERTY SPORT 3.7L
. 56044180AC V6 FI
=
53g 76X50X98mm /
YJ1215-0004 61215004 56027866AB JEEP
= 56027866AC
/ A\ N\ 56027866AD
> 56027866AE
YJ1215-0005 61215006 5011855AA DODGE RAM 2500 (98-01)
5015488AA DODGE RAM 3500 (98-01)

YJ1215-0006 61215007 5269873AB

CHRYSLER SEBRING (03-06)

990 (915|908 | 907 | 906 939 936‘ 933|932 | 931 /930 926 | 925|924 | 923 | 922|919 (917 (916|914 | 913 P

_CHRYSLER

P 5629873AA CHRYSLER PT CRUISER (03-09)
CHEYSLER VOYAGER (03)
DODGE CARAVAN (03-07)
DODGE NEON (03-05)
DODGE STRATUS (03-06)
26g 64X41X36mm
YJ1215-0007 61215009 56027865AB DODGE DAKOTA 97-02
_; 56027865 JEEP CHEROKEE 96-00
/ 56027866 WRANGLER 97-04
56027867
56027885AB
56041819AA
56041820AA
\\E,?g 466X88X24 mm/
YJ1215-0008 61215016 4686352 CHRYSLER
e DODGE
@ N\ PLYMOUTH
35g 68X45X45mm




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1215-0009 61215017 4609009 CHRYSLER
~ DODGE EAGLE
O
29 61X25X42mm /
YJ1215-0010 61215018 4609153AB CHRYSLER
o 4609153AC DODGE
P 4727451AA JEEP
< 4609153AE PLYMOUTH
4609153AF
; 4609153AD
65X40X387mm /
YJ1215-0011 61215019 56028373AB CHRYSLER
B . 56028815AA DODGE
g N JEEP
27g 57X55X51mn1///
YJ1215-0163 61215008 56026882 DODGE DAKOTA (96-)
~ 56026921 JEEP CHEROKEE (93-96)
Vo 56027031 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE (93-96)
K} 4713427 JEEP WRANGLER (93-95)
(r
62g 470x90x20mm
YJ1215-0164 61215010 56027868 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE (97-04)
- 56027868AB JEEP TJ (01-)
56027868AC JEEP WRANGLER (97-01)
4897321AA
56027869AC
56027871 CHRYSLER
DODGE

470x80%x25mm

CHRYSLER_

990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939|936 | 933 | 932 | 931



PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1215-0172 61215020 31532728 CHRYSLER
= - 31532828 DODGE
/ N 5080350AA MERCEDES BENZ
5080352AA
‘\"\\2_78g 75x30x20mm /
61215001 5149034AA JEEP WRANGLER 4.0L (05-06)
A : »!I i; p| [}
52 61ox45x25mm/
61215013 56027870 DODGE
. JEEP
O
134g 400x83x100mm /
YJ1215-0182 61215005 4609086 CHRYSLER
- 4609086AC DODGE
@ 4609086AD PLYMOUTH
04609086
50g 198x43x25mmj
R 61215011
YJ1215-0183 56026884 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 93-96
- 56027280 WRANGLER 93-95
2132068

Oe

450x43x28mm




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1266-0012 61266002 10456515 DAEWOO NUBIRA (99-02)
~ 96418382 DAEWOO LEGANZA (99-02)

33223-85200 ISUZU AMIGO (98-00)
8-10456-515-0 ISUZU RODEO (98-03)
SUZUKI FORENZA (04-05)
@ SUZUKI RENO (05)
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PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1221-0013 61221001 1S7F-6D315-AA FORD FOCUS 2.0L
— - 1S7F-6C315-AD
/ /N \ 1119150
ARV, 1129988
LF01-18-221
30658179
\_ Y
YJ1221-0014 61221002 3C3Z-6C315AA FORD E SERIES FULLSIZE VAN
1828345C91 6.0L (04-08)
/ N\ N FORD E SERIES MEDIUM DUTY
</ VAN (07-06)
4 FORD EXCURSION DIESEL 6.0L
: (05)
FORD F SERIES FULLSIZE PICKUP
6.0L (03-08)
FORD F SERIES MEDIUM DUTY
PICKUP (08-03)
\\263 55X35X34mm /
61221005 F3DZ-6C315AFFV FORD AEROSTAR (95)
F3DE 6C315 AB FORD RANGER (07-95)
n \ 1FIZ-6C315DA FORD TAURUS (99-93)
{) 1F1Z-6C315DB FORD WINDSTAR (00-95) MAZDA
'd 1F1E-6C315-DB PICKUP (07-95)
' 1F1Z-6C315DA
75X62X27mm
YJ1221-0016 61221007 1W7E-6C315-AA FORD

1W7Z-6C315AA
1W7Z-6C315AB

61221008 1F1E 6C315 BA FORD
: 1F1Z-6C315BA
1F17-6C315BB

4F1Z-6C315AA

4F1E-6C315AA

F11Z 6C315 BA

F69E-6C315-AA

F69Z-6C315AA

/

\379g B5XE5X60mm /
YJ1221-0018 61221013 1L2E 6C315 AA FORD
/,)

990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 7939 936ﬂ ’933 932 | 931|930 |926|925|924 |923 | 922|919 917 |916(914 |913 kW




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1221-0019 61221014 2U2Z-6C365BA FORD LIGHT TRUCK 4.9L (96)
// FORD LIGHT TRUCK F (96)
51g 62X60X23mm
YJ1221-0020 61221016 77C1-18-221 FORD
/ N
YJ1221-0168 61221021 94BF-6C315-AA FORD
F5RZ-6C315-A MAZDA

/ F5RZ-6C315-AA
& YF09-18-221

FORD_

990 | 915 | 908|907 | 906 | 939 | 936|933 | 932 | 931|930 | 926 | 925|924 | 923|922 | 919|917|916|914 | 913 FXB @m
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PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1250-0021 61250001 12575481 GM CADILLAC (98-06)

// J5T31271

Ll 82X46X22mm

YJ1250-0022 61250002 12598208 GM TERRAZA (05-07)

- \ GM CHERROLET (05-07)
—
Qag 80X40X40mm J
YJ1250-0023 61250003 12574323 GM RENDEZROUS (06-07)
‘?

Q1g 75X33X40mm

YJ1250-0024 61250005 12575482 GM CADILLAC DEVILLE (04)

/,, J5T31171

Qg 83X50X25mm J

YJ1250-0025 61250006 12588992 GM CHEVROLET (05-)

- . GM PONTIAC
\ 28g 63X40X25mm
YJ1250-0026 61250009 PC7 BUICK
= D8002 CADILLAC

// . 1103661 HONDA
10456043 ISUZU
10456048 OLDS / PONTIAC
10456555 BUICK REGAL LIMITED 3.1L 189
8-10456-043-0 (89)
213-148




PRODUCT

PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1250-0027 61250016 12555566 CHEVROLET GMC (06-03)
/ - 12560228 ISUZU ASCENDER (06-03)
/ \ 8-12560-228-0 SAAB 9-7 5.3L (07-05)
: ”Q@ $S10206 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 5.3L (04)
&7g 70X25X52mm 7/
YJ1250-0028 61250019 10456607 CHEVROLET (98)
10456256 GMC P3500 VAN 7.4L
/ 10456672
¢ 10456532
&W’ 10456542
. 10456572
@ 10456042
= 10456200
' 10596851
Qz‘g 55X25X22mm /
YJ1250-0029 61250020 10456161 BUICK ALLURE (06-05)
\70 100X55X52mm
YJ1250-0030 61250022 12537111 GM
" 213-279
/ {-.\ 24500988
; 24501417
v
\_ -
YJ1250-0031 61250025 10137664 PONTIAC TRANS SPORT 3.4L (96)
10137806
/ 10238806
213245
24506903
24508214
vllg 370x28x42mm /
YJ1250-0032 61250026 12567649 CHEVROLET LUMINA 3.1L (98)
, 24506905
’ 213330
24506494

GM

(]
-
(0]
<
-
()}
©
=
(o]
M~
-~
()}
(o]
=
o
N
N
(o))
[s¢]
N
[0}
<
N
(o))
n
N
()]
©
N
()]
=
™
(o))
e
(4]
o’n
R
(4]
(o))
)
(4}
(0)]
©
™
(0)]
o
™
o
©
(@]
(o)}
~
(=}
o
0
o
o
n
o
(o))
(=}
(o))
(o))




990 915|908 | 907 (906 | 939|936 (933932931930 [926 925924 (923922919 [917(916[914 (913 EXB mm

PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1250-0166 61250031 56028666AA CHRYSLER
. 282810290 DOOGE
/ N\ se02s13 JEEP
56028137 MITSUBISHI
\\{}__Zg 91x50x25mm
YJ1250-0059 61250034 9134756 SATURN
/ 5 9195883 GM
|8 766X45X60mm
YJ1250-0178 61250029 10231684 CHEVROLET MALIBU 1999
- 2 12550965 GM
/ 12567648
24508212
\\32g v 300x65%28m m/
YJ1250-0188 61250030 90494182 CADILLAC
% 90540743 CATERA
/ @ CTS
\‘87g 720x58x25mm
YJ1250-0189 61250033 04638128 JEEP CHEROKEE 91-92
-~ 53006154 COMANCHE 91-92
/ 53009954 WRANGLER 91-92
56027042

_GM




YJ1224-0033

PRODUCT

PART NO.

91224001

37500-PLC-015 HONDA CIVIC 1.7L (01-05)

-

o

N

!1!

50X41X30mm

APPLICATION

*

YJ1224-0034

61224002

37840-PAA-A0L HONDA ACCORD 2.0L (98-)

P

37840-POA-A01
029600-0500
5862028460

ODYSSEY (96-98)
PRELUDE (96-01)
ISUZU OASIS (96-99)

YJ1224-0035

61224003 37500-RAA-A01

37500-PAA-A0L

HONDA ACCORD 2.0 (03-07)

-~

/

ng

ACURA (04-07)
ODYSSEY (05-08)
PILOT (05-08)

37500-PNC-006
J5T30172

63X34X14mm

YJ1224-0036

61224005

37500-PNB-003 HONDA CRYV (02-08)

@Sg

HONDA CIVIC (02-08)

63X36X23mm J

YJ1224-0037

61224006

37840-PGE-A11 HONDA

\ZOQg

142X50X65mm

YJ1224-0038

61224007

37500-PZX-003 HONDA S2000 (06-)

-

/

HONDA_

990 [ 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 (933 (932 | 931|930 926|925 (924 | 923 | 922|919 |917 (916|914 |913 EN-




PRODUCT

YJ1224-0039 61224008

38g 405X18X25mm

PART NO.

37501-P8F-A01

APPLICATION

HONDA ODYSSEY (99-04)
HONDA PILOT (04-03)
ACURA CL (01-03)
ACURA MDX (01-02)
ACURA TL (99-03)

YJ1224-0040 61224010

37501-P2J-J01
029600-0510

HONDA CIVIC (96-00)
HONDA DEL SOL (96-97)

YJ1224-0041 61224013

\. 43g 33X50X25mm

37500-P72-A01
029600-0550

HONDA CRYV (01-97)
HONDA DEL SOL (97-96)
ACURA INTEGRA (94-01)

YJ 1224-0042 61224014

9 .

280X50X25mm J

37500-P0G-A01
029600-0360

HONDA ACCORD 2.7L (95-97)

YJ1224-0043 91224015

Oo

Q 450X35X28mm

37500-P2F-A01

HONDA CIVIC (96-00) *

YJ1224-0044 61224016

37840-PY3-026

ACURA LEGEND (93-95)
ACURA TL (96-98)
ACURA RL (96-04)




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1224-0045 91224017 37840-PY3-006 ACURA LEGEND (91-92) *
- ~ 37840-PY3-016

398g 290X50X24mm
YJ1224-0046 61224018 37500-R40-A01 HONDA ACCORD EX (08-09)
. 5511462 ACURA 3.5L (08-09)
/ \ SU12915
- = I’
24
tag 68X25X32mm /
YJ1224-0047 61224021 37501-P8A-A01 HONDA ACCORD EX 3.0L V6
= ; 029600-0611 (98-02)
j“_ b
L o
==
@83 290X50X24mm
YJ1224-0157 61224004 37500-RCA-AOL ACURA MDX (01-08, 07-09)
- . J5T30871
\ ssg 90X50X25mm
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930 (926 (925924 (923922919917 (916|914 (913 EXE mm

990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 [ 939|936 | 933|932 | 931

PRODUCT

YJ1 225-0048 61225001

N

el

260X35X32mm /

PART NO.

39180-37150
S107408004

APPLICATION

HYUNDAI TUCSON (05-07)
HYUNDAI SANTA FE (06-01)
HYUNDAI SONATA (05-99)
HYUNDAI TUCSON (07-05)
KIA OPTIMA (06-01)

KIA SPORTAGE

YJ1225-0049 61225002

228

e
L

190X40X25mm /’

39180-22040
39180-22050
39180-23000
39180-22060
39180-22090

HYUNDAI ACCENT (96-95)
TIBURON (01-97)
ELANTRA (00-96)

YJ1225-0050 61225003

Ve
/

\x\f 9g

380X40X22mm

39180-25200

HYUNDAI SONATA (07-06)
KIA OPTIMA (07)

YJ1225-0051 61225005

’/ -

SV

\ 53¢

"

245X40X25mm

\

39180-22600

HYUNDAI MATRIX 01-06
HYUNDAI ACCENT 00-06
DODGE VERNA 04-06

YJ1225-0052 61225006

1385X57X25mm

39310-38070

HYUNDAI SANTA FE (01-04)

YJ1225-0053 61225007

\,

_HYUNDAI

935X57X20mm

N

39310-38060
SuU4975
1800336

HYUNDAI SONATA 2.4L (99-05)
KIA OPTIMA 2.4L (01-06)




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1225-0054 61225008 39180-23910

/ 39180-23500

\19g 55X42X26mm

YJ1225-0055 61225009 39350-22040 HYUNDAI
e ~ 39310-22040

HYUNDAI ELANTRA

/

YJ1225-0056 61225010 39350-3E110 HYUNDAI
/
\ 28g 50X30X50mm
N
YJ1225-0057 61225011 39310-39010 HYUNDAI XG300 (01)

HYUNDAI XG350 (05-02)
KIA SEDONA 3.5L (02)
KIA SEDONA (05-02)

YJ1225-0058 61225019 39180-27000 HYUNDAI KIA ACCENT,
= E ELANTRA, GETZ MATRIX, SANTA
/ . N FE, TRAJET, TUSCOM DIESEL

\ 64g 48X25X36mm
S

YJ1225-0173 61225020 39650-42600 KIA PREGIO 2.5 (95-06)
= KIA K2500 2.5 (03-)

/ N
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PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1225-0060 61225013 39180-27800 HYUNDAI

68g 614X38X26mm




PRODUCT

YJ1228-0062 61228003

a ™

31g 78X40X30mm

PART NO. APPLICATION

147-7036 ISUZU
8-97104-309-0

YJ1228-0063 61228004

8-97258-523-0 HONDA PASSPORT (02)
ISUZU AXIOM (04-02)
ISUZU TROOPER (02)
ISUZU RODEO/RODEO SPORT

(04-02)
8-97312-108-1 ISUZU
\-. 31g 57X69X22mm
N
YJ 1228-0065 61228006 8-97321-620-0 ISuzu
g 49X23X41mm J
24576536 ISUZU

YJ1228-0066 61228008

ng 78X28X36mm

8245756360

917[916]914[913 CREY 911010

990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939|936 (933|932 | 931|930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 | 922 | 919




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1232-0067 61232002 0K30A-18-891 KIARIO (01-05)

47g 200X38X48mm

61232001

39310-39800 KIA SORENTO 03-06
RIO 05-

54g 618X30X30mm




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1235-0068 61235001 XW43-6C315-BB LINCOLN LS (00-)
- XW4Z-6C315-BB FORD THUNDERBIRD SR (02-)
XW4Z-6C315-BA JAGUAR XJB (99-08)
&T«O X4WZ-6C315-BA JAGUAR S-TYPE (00-08)
27g 46X26X36mm

LINCOLN_



990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931 ‘930 926 | 925|924 | 923|922 (919 (917 |916|914 |913 EAP-

PRODUCT

61241001

YJ1241-0069

PART NO. APPLICATION

i MD301215 MITSUBISHI MONTERO SPORT
/ \ J5T25172 2.4L (98)
QSg 505X56X21mm7/
YJ1241-0070 61241002
MO5235377 CHRYSLER CIRRUS (00-97)
/ A . 52608703 CHRYSLER NEON (02-00)
- : | 5235377 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER (02-01)
5269703 CHRYSLER SEBRING (02-97)
CHRYSLER VOYAGER
GRAND VOYAGER (02-00)
DODGE AVENGER (99-98)
Qag 70X46X55mm /
YJ1241-0071 91241003
MD327122 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 1.8L (97-00)
& J5T25373A
\61g 745X58X25mm
61241004
MR420734 MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6L (01-)
61241005
MD303088 MITSUBISHI GALANT 2.0L (98-)
J5T25079
YJ1241-0074 61241006
MD330891 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 1.5L (97-02)
’ J5T25472

®

. unsuslsHuM IT




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1241-0075 61241007

MR560603 MITSUBISHI
\ J5T26171A

/&

@g 420X45X22mm

YJ1241-0076 61241008
|

MR560132 MITSUBISHI LANCER (02-06)
J5T20171A MITSUBISHI LANCER 2.0L (02-07)

I io MITSUBISHI MIRAGE (01-02)
21g /

g
k 42X56X22mm

YJ1241-0077 61241009

1865A069 MITSUBISHI
/’/ : J5T32571
YJ1241-0078 61241010
= - MR985041 MITSUBISHI
/ J5T31471
Qg 55X35X25mm J
YJ1241-0079 61241011
e . MR578768 MITSUBISHI 6G74
J5T30771
\ 22g 56X52X24mm
~—
YJ1241-0080 61241012
. . 1865A066 MITSUBISHI
d J5T32071

090 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932| 931|930 | 926 | 925|924 | 923 | 922 [ 919 |917|916| 914|913 ERE mw

M IT{ MITSUBISHI) __




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1241-0081 61241014
- MD320754 MITSUBISHI SAVRIN 2.0L 3P
/ O \ J5T25174 W/WIRE
E ' P

N
-
- Y
™ -
iy \
U’ \\\77 B
<
; YJ1241-0082 61241015

MD810614 MITSUBISHI GEN 2
o PW810614
=l O
o &
~ ,
=
()]
= ;
o
o \108g 906X24X60mm
N
o § YJ1241-0083 61241016

B . MD550626 MITSUBISHI Z13/Z15
&) Va PW550626 PROTON JUMBUCK 1.5L
(0]
<
N
)]
To]
N
Q \
© N
N
o f§ YJ1241-0084 61241017

g ) MD300102 MITSUBISHI GALANT 2.4L
=3 v J5T25271
® O
@ .
o O
(40}
o))
N
>
. o -
(yp)
o YJ1241-0085 eizdiote MD320622 MITSUBISHI

- J5T25082A
© ! \
%)
o
o ‘
(s}
: E)
8 y
@ \j9g 700X45X25mm
- - _,
(=) - 91241019
& YJ1241-0086 MD319171 MITSUBISHI MONTERO SPORT *

e - J5T25085 4-DR

[+0] /
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[o)]
n
-
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o
(o))
[o)]

‘\ESg 780X45X20mm

_t »rrsualsv-mM IT




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1241-0087 61241020 MD199399 MITSUBISHI
/ — J5T25471
Lo
=\
Kﬂg 695X44X20mmJ
- 91241024
YJ 1241 0088 MD329924 MITSUBISHI
/ - J5T25175
& [ |
E : \‘@
\
37g 406X52X24mm
- 61241025
YJ1241-0089 1865A070 MITSUBISHI
[
\Z%g 50%38X35mm
- 61241026
YJ1241-0090 MR985119 MITSUBISHI 4G9
/,,-/ J5T30671
\ 19 37X57X23mm /
- 91241028
Y¥J1241-0091 MD300101 MITSUBISHI ECLIPSE 2.4L (96-)
- \ J5T25171
\\4Gg 430X57X26mm
61241030
MD303649 MITSUBISHI MONTERO (00-94)
J5T25081 MITSUBISHI SPORT (04-97)

\\ 46g 677X45X25mm

M |T| MITSUBISHI) __

990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933|932 | 931|930 |926|925|924 (923 | 922|919 (917|916 |914 | 913 kP




990 (915( 908 [ 907 | 906 | 939|936 | 933|932 | 931|930 |926 | 925|924 (923|922 (919 (917 (916|914 |913 EkP-

PRODUCT

91241032

YJ1241-0093

PART NO.

APPLICATION

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 4G63 (03)*

MD331272
— J5T25173
| s8e 850X57X26mm
61241033
MD323484 MITSUBISHI 3000GT (99-96)
J5T25091 MITSUBISHI DIAMANTE (96)
" 38g 465X45X30mm
91241034
Y‘” 241-0095 MD328275 MITSUBISHI MERCEDES SL CLASS (ﬁ')
J5T25176 MITSUBISHI MONTERO SPORT (99-97)
MITSUBISHI ES L4 2.4L
\ 41g 522X57X30mm
- 61241037
YJ1241-0096 MD357274 MITSUBISHI MONTERO
~ J5T25099
\ 558 930x28x28mm
YJ1241-0097 ——— J5T31972 MITSUBISHI LANCER (08-10)
- 1865A126 MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER (08-10)

"\2\6g 65X42X28mm

- MlTsualsm)M I T




YJ1237-0098

PRODUCT

61237001

|z

/ re\

56X23X50mm

PART NO.

Z7J10-18-221
J5T30772
BP4W-18-230

APPLICATION

MAZDA MX5
MAZDA MIATA (99-05)

YJ1237-0099

61237002

Q%

42X36X43mm J

N3A1-18-221A
0296000-0132

MAZDA PROTEGE
MAZDA RX7 (93-95)
MAZDA TIERRA 1.8L

61237003

YJ1237-0100

/

&

42X37X26mm

ZJ01-18-221
J5T30471

MAZDA

YJ1237-0101

61237004

FSD7-18-221B

MAZDA 626 (02-98)

- J5T15078 MAZDA PROTEGE (03-99)
/ O MAZDA PROTEGE 5 (03-02)
YJ1237-0102 61237005 RF7J-18-221 MAZDA 6 GG/GY 2.0L (05-)
Qﬂfg 35X60X23mm

61237006 KL01-18-221 MAZDA

YJ1237-0103

-

F32Z-6C315A
F32Z-6C315AA
F6BZ-6C315AA
J5T15071

MAZDA _
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PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1237-0104 61237010 J5T27072 MAZDA (99-01)
/ ZL01-18-221A

Q7g 440X40X30mmJ

YJ1237-0105 61237011 GY07-18-221A MAZDA
- 5L8E-6C315-AB FORD
/ \ 5L8Z-6C315-AB

GY01-18-221A
1S7E-18-221A
1S77-18-221A
58LZ-18-221A
5L8Z7-18-221A

L3G2-18-221 MAZDA
6M8G-6C315
\zag 70X42X40mm
YJ1237-0107 61237014 ZZM3-67-082 MAZDA
- 1L5E 6C315 AA FORD
1L5Z-6C315AA
F57E 6C315 CA
F57Z-6C315A
1F2367082
YJ1237-0108 91237020 RF2A-18-221 MAZDA 626 V GF 2.0 (97-02) *
) RF2A-18-221D MAZDA 626 VV GW 2.0 (97-02)
\ RF2A-18-221B

029600-0933

Q&g, 830x26x26mm

090 915|908 | 907|906 | 939|936 (933932 931930 (926 [925 (924 (923922919 [917[916]914 (913 EXE mm

_MAZDA



PRODUCT

91244001

YJ1244-0109

/

/ > .

47g 55X53X21mm /

PART NO.

23731-31U10
23731-31U11
J5T10171

APPLICATION

NISSAN CEFIRO V6 3.0L
INFINITI QX4 (01-03)

61244002

YJ1244-0110

P

/

J

23731-35U11
23731-35U10
23731-35U00
J5T10271A
J5T10271
RS-304

NISSAN CEFIRO V6 3.0L

61244004

YJ1244-0111

e

23731-AL615
23731-AL61A
23731-AL616
23731-7Y000
23731-4M560
23731-7Y001
23731-AJ616
23731-AL627
B3731-AL627

A29-632-LJ0 A29-

632-LJ2
A29-632-L23

NISSAN A34 3.5L

NISSAN A33 3.5L TEANA 2.3L /3.5L
G35/ FX35 / MURANO (03-07)
XTERRA / A34 3.5L / A33

26g 60X40X35mm ///
YJ1244-0112 61244005 23731-2Y52A NISSAN PATHFINDER (01-04)
— 23731-2Y524 INFINITI QX4 (00-03)
/ A29-652-N23
A29-652-N20
SGVB003
:,,\?’
29g 65X52X20mm
61244006 23731-8J10 B3731-6N27K NISSAN A34 3.5L/ A33 3.5L/ FX35

YJ1244-0113

23731-8J105
23731-8J106
A29-633-E20
A29-662-L33
23731-AL605
23731-AL606
23731-AL60A
23731-AL60C

A29-662-LJ2
SG1B002
23731-WLO1A

(03-08) / (04-06) / A34 3.5L / A33
3.5L

MURANO (03-07) / G35 (03-07)
MAXIMA (03-08) / QUEST

[ ),
2% 60X22X42mn14///
91244007

YJ1244-0114

82X33%40mm ///

23731-0J300

INFINITI G20 (02-94)
INFINITI Q45 (01-97)
NISSAN 200 SERIES (98-95)
NISSAN SENTRA (01-98)

NISSAN_




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1244-0115 61244008 23731-0J200 INFINITI G20 (02-94)
— 23731-02J00 NISSAN 200 SERIES (98-95)
E @ NISSAN SENTRA (01-98)
23g 60X33X40mm /
YJ1244-0116 61244010 23731-35500 NISSAN FRONTIER (04-98)
8611-204 NISSAN XTERRA (04-00)

@ NISSAN FRONTIER 3.3L

19g s5Xsax2omm
YJ1244-0117 61244011 23731-EA20C NISSAN FRONTIER (08-05)
. A29-660-A22 NISSAN PATHFINDER (08-05)
SG1BOO1 NISSAN XTERRA (08-05)
24g 61X20X40mm /
YJ1244-0118 61244019 23731-ECO0A NISSAN
o o 949979-170
30g 78X40X24mm
YJ1244-0119 61244024 23731-9E000 NISSAN ALTIMA (01-98)

- 8611-206
/ @ . si10061

19g 50X34X40mm /
YJ1244-0159 61244015 23731-6N206 NISSAN SENTRA SE-R SPEC V 2.5L (03)
237316N20A NISSAN ALTIMA (06-02)
/ 237316N20C NISSAN FRONTIER (06-05)
: @ 237316N21A NISSAN SENTRA (06-02)
237316N265 NISSAN X-TRAIL (06-05)
237318J005
237318J006
A29-690-E00
A29-690-C00

990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 9321 931A ‘930 926 (925 (924 (923922919917 (916|914 913 [ERE:

_NISSAN



PRODUCT

YJ1244-0160 61244022

—

PART NO.

23731-WD000
RS-327

APPLICATION

NISSAN

61244025
™N

Fe

55X18X55mm /

YJ1244~0161

23731-1S700
RS-310

NISSAN PATHFINDER XE 3.3L
INFINITI QX4 (00-97)

NISSAN PATHFINDER (00-96)
NISSAN PICKUP (97-95)

61244017

YJ1244-0167

\?.Sg 60x40%23mm /

23731-EDO1A

NISSAN VERSA (09-10)

61244027

YJ1244-0180

N

23731-1KCOA

NISSAN JUKE 11-15
NISSAN SENTRA 13-15

YJ1244-0184 61244003

/

24g 55X40X40mm j

23731-4M560
23731-AL61A
23731-AL615
23731-AL616
23731-7Y000
23731-7Y001

NISSAN SENTRA 180 1.6/1.8 3P
ALTIMA

ARMADA

FRONTIER

MAXIMA

MURANO

PATHFINDER

QUEST
INFINITI FX35 G35 QX56

N
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YJ1252-0120

PRODUCT

61252001

-3

868X88X32mm

PART NO.

33004761
7700722143
7700739789
7701349559
83100067
8933004761
T0691393
T0739789
T1349559

T1349789

APPLICATION

RENAULT ALLIANCE 1.4L (85)

RENAULT_



PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1259-0121 61259001 33220-78A00 SUZUKI PRZ 1.3L
/ J5T11071

klg 50X33X36mm

YJ1259-0122 61259002 33220-63J00 SUZUKI GRAND VITARA (06-07)

i J5T32171
( O )
K

()]
=
()]
o
N
33220-76G30 SUZUKI o
(2}
N
()
<
N
(o)}
= n
. N
S ()]
\ 28g 50X57X23mm
N ©
YJ1259-0124 61250004 3322063110 SUZUKI )
- . J5T30773
4 3
®
o
- =
\ )
=) :
// =1 o
@g 60X50X25mm J 4
™
YJ1259-0125 61259007 33220-58J20 SUZUKI 8
: J5T31671 ,
/ ) o
O o
o
o
1]
“ m
©
(@]
L2 =
25¢g 55X38X42mm
~
YJ1259-0126 91259008 33220-50G01 SUZUKI JIMMY 1.3L 8
= . 33220-50G02 SUZUKI ESTEEM 1.6L
/ J5T23191 @
o
(o]
n
o
(o]
o
o
Q&!g 54X21X44mm J

SUZUKI_



090 (915|908 | 907|906 | 939936 (933932 931930926 (925924 (923922919 [917[916]914 (913 EXE mm

PRODUCT

YJ1259-0127 61259009

4 “&O ™
L,

PART NO.

33220-80G00
J5T23891A M1

APPLICATION

SUZUKI SOLIO 1.3L

YJ1259-0128 61259011

/Jo I

30X18X50mm 4///

33220-70E00
J5T10771

SUZUKI GRAND VITARA JS 2WD
(00-)

YJ1259-0129 61259012

¢

308X18X50mm

33220-77E00

SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 2.5L (02)
SUZUKI AERIO (07-02)

SUZUKI ESTEEM (02-99)

SUZUKI GRAND VITARA (05-99) SUZUKI
SIDEKICK (98-96)

SUZUKI SX4 (09-07)

YJ1225-0158 61259006
/,,

33220-58J11

SUZUKI




PRODUCT

YJ1260-0130 61260001

43g 92X26X36mm /

PART NO.

90919-05045

APPLICATION

TOYOTA VIOS 1.5L (03-)
TOYOTA ECHO (00-05)

YJ1260-0131 61260003

) S

85X25X40mm

90919-05062

TOYOTA YARIS (05-)

YJ1260-0132 61260004
80

s &)

46g 80X40X40mm
~—

90919-05057
029600-1310
90919-A5003
029600-1450

LEXUS 1S300 / 350 (06-07)

YJ1260-0133 61260005

P~
&)

34g 60X25X40mm /

90919-05026

TOYOTA COROLLA (00-)
TOYOTA PREMIO 2.0L (97-)

YJ1260-0134 61260006

4 )

34g

90919-05052

TOYOTA HIACE

YJ1260-0135 61260007

33g 55X38X38mm
.

90919-05012
90080-19009

TOYOTA COROLLA (94-04)
LEXUS RX300 (99-03)

TOYOTA_

N
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mgm 914 (913 (3B mm

990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 /933 932 | 931|930 | 926 | 925|924 | 923 | 922 | 919

PRODUCT

YJ1260-0136 61260008

—

55X35X40mm /

PART NO.

90919-05020

APPLICATION

TOYOTA 4RUNNER

YJ1260-0137 61260009

Ps

~I

«O@

33g 52X36X38mm

90919-05035

TOYOTA LAND CURISER (98-02)

YJ1260-0138 61260010

e
b Y

34g 55X24X50mm
~—

_/

90919-05043

TOYOTA YARIS (99-02)

YJ1260-0139 61260011

/ O
S) =
,_,Q

28g 450X22X35mm

N

90919-05047

TOYOTA WISH 2.0L
TOYOTA CAMRY (02-07)
TOYOTA RV4 (01-06)

YJ1260-0140 91260012

34g 51X36X40mm /
—

90919-05025
029600-0630

TOYOTA HILUX (05-06) *

YJ1260-0141 61260013

450X40X40mm

N

_TOYOTA

90919-05030
9008019013
94856808
94859444
029600-0755

TOYOTA COROLLA (00-06)
TOYOTA MR2 W
TOYOTA WIRE




PRODUCT

YJ1260-0142 61260014

Es

50X47X30mm

PART NO.

90919-05042

APPLICATION

TOYOTA COROLLA (02-)

YJ1260-0143 61260015

b}

55X23X32mm

90919-05063

TOYOTA COROLLA (04-)

YJ1260-0144 61260017

e

310X40X34mm

90919-05017
90080-19011

TOYOTA CAMRY / RAV4 (96-01)

YJ1260-0145 61260018

= iy

e

o

20g 52X24X35mm /

90919-05060
90080-05060

TOYOTA 4RUNNER (05-07)

YJ1260-0146 61260019

90919-05018

TOYOTA TRECEL (99-)

YJ1260-0147 61260020

Lo

23g 52X38X40mm

90919-05061

TOYOTA

TOYOTA_

N
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PRODUCT

PART NO.

APPLICATION

YJ1260-0148 61260022 90919-05023 LEXUS GS300 (05-96)
- = 029600-0561 LEXUS 1S300 (05-01)
O 029600-0562 LEXUS SC300 (00-92)
O ,
\\iﬁg 280X22X32mm
_ 61260023
YJ1260-0149 90919-05002 LEXUS LS400 4.0L (90-97)
- 029600-0700 LEXUS SC400 (97-92)
029600-0072

]

| 37g 55X37X42mm 4///
YJ1260-0150 61260025 90919-05071 TOYOTA TRUCK LAND CRUISER V8 5.7L
. TOYOTA TUNDRA 5.7L 3URFE (08-09)
/ <> N
/“,,l,gﬂ_“
! u‘ 1
\\§7g 85X60X20mm 4///
61260027

YJ1260-0151

~

/

90919-05059

TOYOTA TACOMA (05-09)

\\‘

YJ1260-0152 61260021 90919-05016 TOYOTA 4RUNNER (96-00)
- 029600-0271

{ w \

‘I‘\G\Sg 320x48x72mm/

YJ1260-0162 61260002 90919-05015 TOYOTA (94-97)

e

t

\ =3
\\g9g

_TOYOTA

~
<L

52X42X42mm /




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1260-0169 61260028 90919-05070 TOYOTA CAMRY (10-11)
. RAV4 (09-10)

J/" 0 HIGHLANDER (09-10)
Lﬂfg 91x28x36mm

YJ1260-0174 61260029 19300-97204 DAIHATSU CUORE L701

i \ 029600-0950 TOYOTA
1&& S1x34x42mm

YJ1260-0181 61260016 90919-05011 TOYOTA COROLLA (95-97)
029600-0212
L%g 315x40x25mm
- 61260030
YJ1260-0186 90919-05021 TOYOTA 4RUNNER 96-00
s —~ 0296000371 T100 95-98
0296000372 TACOMA 95-04
19300-62010 TUNDRA 00-04

¥

Lg 315x40x25mm/

N
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PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1262-0153 61262001 037 906 433A VOLKSWAGEN
_ 037 906 433B SEAT

037 906 433C

$103957001

6PU009110281

MEAT#87130

LUCAS SEB474

73g 595X56X35mm

61262006 058-905-161B VOLKSWAGEN
0-232-101-024

YJ1262-0170 61262007 038907319F VW BEETLE
- 038907319A VW GOLF

/ O ) VW JETTA

ng 543x64x40mty

YJ1262-0171 61262009 078906433A vw
- 071957147 AUDI

06A906433C A
0261210148 AUDI

61038:35mm

YJ1262-0177 61262010 06A906433L VW

/, O \\ AUDI

Q?g 315x46x36mm/
_WOLKSWAGEN)VW

N
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<
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PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1262-0187 61262002 021-907-319B VW CABRIO 95-99
- N GOLF 93-97
N JETTA 93-99
PASSAT 95-97
748 550x57x28mm

vwlvomsmeem_



APPLICATION

NO.

PART

PRODUCT

| _ouswacen VW

€L6|¥L6(916|L16|616|226 | €26 | ¥Z6 | ST6 | 926 | 06 | LE6 | TEG | EE6 | 9E6 | 6£6 [ 906 | L06 | 806 | SL6 | 066 |




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1263-0155 91263001 30713485 VOLVO S60 2.5L (04-06)
i 8627355
8627355-0
8627355-4
33g 48X36X36mm

VOLVO 940 SERIES (95-91)

YJ1263-0156 91263003 3547847-8 VOLVO 740 SERIES (92-91) *

P

VOLVO_




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1217-0061 61217002 4807083 CHRYSLER CIRRUS SEBRING 95-00
~ 4609077 DODGE AVENGER STRATUS 95-00
4609083

47g 70x43x23mm

990 915|908 907|906 [ 939|936 (933932 931|930 (926|925 (924 [923| 922|919 [917[916[214[913




PRODUCT PART NO.

YJ1257-0185 61257001 0296000180

22053-AA040
22053-AA050
22053-AA051
22053-AA052

37g 46x35x33mm

APPLICATION

SUBARU BAJA
FORESTER
IMPREZA
LEGACY
OUTBACK

SUBARU_



——————

e talution of enyine Mameyement

YJ DM

YJ1608-0001

YJ1608-0002

YJ1608-0003

YJ1609-0004
YJ1615-0005
YJ1615-0006

YJ1615-0007

YJ1615-0008

YJ1615-0009

YJ1615-0010

YJ1666-0011

YJ1621-0012

YJ1621-0013
YJ1621-0014

YJ1621-0015

YJ1621-0016

YJ NO

61608001

61608002

61608006

61609001
61615001
61615002

61615003

61615004

61615005

61615008

61666002

61621002

61621006
61621007

61621008

61621011

OEM No.

12147539171
12147830986

009 110-001
1703 277
12141703277
6PU009110001
$103557001D
S103557002
$103557002B
S$103557002Z

12141740959
12141748400

12576607
5033308AB
5033307AC

4482851AB
4882251AB
4882851
4882851AA
4882851AB
5093508AA 5
5269705AB
5629559
M04882526
MO5269559

4667745
4777068
4778796
4882850
4882850AA
4882850AC
4884111AA
5096057AA
5235378
6034887

4609089AB
4609089AC
4609089AD
4609089AF
5016736AA

4727138AB

10456506
8104565060

1119942
1S7F-12K073-AD
1S77-6B288-AA
30658182
50926513
6PU009121481
LF01-18-230
SEB967

3M4Z-6B288AB

3M4Z-6B288-BB

1S4E-6B288-AA
1S47-6B288-AA
F7CZ-6B288-AA
978F-12K073-BA
F8CZ-6B288-A
F8CZ-6B288-AA
F82Z-6B288-AA

Cross Reference Listing

Part No.

PC649

5WK 9541
5WK96041
5WK96041Z

Description Box No. Remarks

BMW

BMW A27

BMW

BUICK
CHRYSLER A02
CHRYSLER A02

CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER A03

CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER

DAEWOO

FORD A02

FORD
FORD

FORD

FORD

Pl



————————

the telution of engine Mamsyement

Cross Reference Listing

YJDM YJNO OEM No. Part No. Description Box No. Remarks
230
F5RX
1F1Z6B288A
YJ1621-0017 61621019 1F176B288AA GYO01-18 FORD
GYO07
XS2X

1F3E-6B288AB
1F3Z-6B288A

1F3Z-6B288AA

1F3Z-6B288AB

YJ1650-0018 61621010 F55E 68288 AA FORD

F50Y-6B288A

XF3E 6B288 AA

XF3Z-6B288AA

YJ1650-0019 61650001 12577245 GM A03 *
YJ1650-0020 61650003 12598209 GM
12568983
12585545
12508953 =eeD
YJ1650-0021 61650008 SU8899 GM
557205 SU9676
588210
8125689830
8125917200
10456145
YJ1650-0022 61650009 10456615 GM
10456250
YJ1650-0023 61650011 10456617 GM A02
12568715
12571266
YJ1650-0024 61650013 12584079 GM
24576400
8125712660
10456148
YJ1650-0025 61650015 19106767 GM
8104561480
YJ1650-0026 61650017 12561211 GM A24
YJ1650-0027 61650019 4686353 GM
YJ1650-0028 61650022 10456041 GM
YJ1625-0029 61625001 39350-25000 HYUNDAI A02
YJ1625-0030 61625002 39310-38050 HYUNDAI A02
YJ1625-0031 61625004 39350-23700 HYUNDAI A02
YJ1625-0032 61625005 39350-3E120 HYUNDAI A02
YJ1625-0033 91625006 39350-22600 SEB1134 HYUNDAI *
39350-23700 AO02
YJ1625-0034 61625007 39350-23910 HYUNDAI A03
39350-37100
YJ1625-0035 61625008 39350-37110 HYUNDAI A04
YJ1625-0036 61625009 39300-27000 HYUNDAI
YJ1625-0037 91625011 39350-23500 HYUNDAI *
YJ1625-0038 61625012 39300-2A000 HYUNDAI A02
YJ1625-0039 61625014 39300-27400 HYUNDAI 28;
37510-PNA-003 A02
YJ1624-0040 61624001 37510-PNB-003 HONDA
YJ1624-0041 61624002 37510-RNA-A01 HONDA A02
YJ1624-0042 61624003 37510-PZX-003 HONDA
YJ1624-0043 61624004 37510-RAA-A01 HONDA A03

P2



YJ DM

YJ1624-0044
YJ1624-0045

YJ1624-0046

YJ1632-0047
YJ1632-0048

YJ1641-0049
YJ1641-0050
YJ1641-0051
YJ1641-0052

YJ1637-0053

YJ1637-0054
YJ1637-0055

YJ1644-0056

YJ1644-0057

YJ1644-0058

YJ1644-0059

YJ1644-0060

YJ1644-0061
YJ1644-0062

YJ1644-0063

YJ1659-0064

YJ1659-0065

YJ1657-0066

YJ1657-0067

YJ1657-0068
YJ1657-0069

YJ1660-0070

YJ1660-0071

YJ1660-0072

————————

the telution of engine Mamsyement

YJ NO

91624005
91624007

91624008

91632001
61632002

91641001
61641002
61641003
61641006

91637001

61637003
61637007

91644001

61644002

61644003

61644005

61644006

61644007
61644009

61644010

61659002

61659003

61657001

61657002

61657003
61657004

91660001

91660002

91660003

OEM No.

37840-P8A-A01

37510-PCX-003

37840-PLC-006
37840-RJH-006

OK30E-18-131B

0K013-18-131
0K013-18-131A
0K013-18-13X

MD327107
MD348074
MR985145

MD360196

ZJ01-18-230
ZL01-18-230

RF7J-18-230

L3K9-18-230A

23731-2Y000
23731-38U01
23731-38U12
23731-4M506
23731-4M50B
23731-5M000
23731-5M005

23731-4M565

23731-5M010
23731-5M015
23731-5M016
23731-6J900

23731-6J905

23731-6J906

23731-6J90B

23731-1KC1A
23731-JA11A
23731-JA11B
23731-1VAOA
23731-EN20A
23731-EN215
23731-EN22A
23731-ED015
23731-EDO2A

33220-76G11

33220-76G00
33220-76G02
22056-AA140
32010629
22056-AA050
22056-AA060
22056-AA061
22056-AA062

22056-AA101

22056-KA031

90080-19006
90919-05013

90919-05007

296000590
90919-05024
9091905024000

Cross Reference Listing

Part No.

029600-1040

J5T23991
J5T23992

J5T23071A

J5T35171

J5T32471

J5T10471A

A29-630-B20
A29-630-B23

A29-630-BJ1

A29-640-C20
A29-640-CJ3
A29-641-B22

1964006
PC985

5511483

J5T24091

J5T23781
J5T23481

P3

Description

HONDA
HONDA

HONDA

KIA

KIA

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

MAZDA

MAZDA
MAZDA

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU
SUBARU

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

Box No.

A02

A02
A02

A02
A03

A02
A03

A03

A02

A02

A02

Remarks

* % %

*



YJ DM

YJ1660-0073

YJ1660-0074

YJ1662-0075

YJ1663-0076

YJ1663-0077

YJ1650-0078

YJ1625-0079
YJ1625-0080

YJ1650-0081

YJ1659-0082

YJ1621-0083

YJ1650-0084

YJ1657-0085

YJ1650-0086
YJ1650-0087
YJ1650-0088

YJ1615-0089

————————

the telution of engine Mamsyement

YJ NO

91660004

61660007

61662002

61663003

61663004

61650020

61625003
61625013

61650018

61659004

61621012

61650026

61657006

61650002
61650016
61650004

61615009

OEM No.

90919-05036

0232 103 033
0232103 034
057 130 767
1222677
13627 791 127
22731-1F710
257G-12K073-AA
37501-PLZ-D00
37841-RBD-EO1
37841-RBD-E010M4
45962056G
46786049
6235604
8-97306-506-1
8631533
97306560
996 606 106 03

06905161A
06A905161A
95560610600
30713370
307133700
8627354
8627354-7
13839667
232101030
91461087
10230261
24504935

39350-23010
39350-4A000

299810282
5073599
5073599AA
56028133
56028133AB
56028133AC
56028133AD
56028133AE
56041584
56041584AA
56041584AB

G4T07792

1L5E-6B288-AA
1L57-6B288-AA
X5LZ-6B288-AA
XLSZ-6B288-BA

5149054AC

22056-KA070

12575483
12590907

12601098

5072759AA
5072759AB
56041432AD

Cross Reference Listing

Part No.

0232103 033
0232103 034
0232 103 040
0232103 041
0232 103 406
664040
90080-19006
90080-19026
90919-05055
SEB1006

SEB872

G4T07781
G4T07791
J5T23381
J5T23391
J5T23392

J5T32272

Description

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

VOLVO

VOLVO

GM

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

GM

SUZUKI
FORD

GM

SUBARU

GM
GM
GM

CHRYSLER

P4



YJ DM

YJ1650-0090

YJ1625-0091

YJ1662-0092

YJ1608-0093

YJ1621-0094

YJ1644-0095
YJ1625-0096

YJ1650-0097

YJ1644-0098

YJ1650-0099

YJ1650-0100

YJ1615-0101

YJ1621-0102

YJ1666-0103
YJ1644-0104

YJ1638-0105
YJ1625-0106
YJ1628-0107
YJ1663-0108
YJ1662-0109
YJ1652-0110

YJ1650-0111

YJ1608-0112

——————

e talution of enyine Mameyement

YJ NO

61650027

61625020

61662001

61608005

61621021

61644008
61625018

61650007

61644011

61650028

61650029

61615007

61621001

61666003
61644012

61638003
61625021
61628001
61663007
1662004
1652001

1650030

1608004

OEM No.

10485432
10490645
8-10485432-0

39350-2B030

0232101031
06A905161B
06A905161C
12141435351
12141438082
12147506273
12147506276
12147518628

1F1E-6B288AA
1F2Z-6B288AA
1W7E-6B288AA
1W7Z-6B288AA
1W7Z-6B288AB
F1AZ-6B288A
GY01-18-230
GY07-18-230
XC3Z-6B288AA
XR822550
XR83303
XR849456
XROE-6B288AA

23731-EN206
949979-1490

39310-39110

12593040
12601098

23731-3LM1A

55565708

55565709

5029811AC

3C3Z-12K073AA
8C3Z-12K073A

96253544
23731-95F0A

41536928
39350-26900
8125972530
12565716

06C905163B
23760-00QAB
8200033686
12615626

12141435350
12141438081
12147539165

Cross Reference Listing

Part No.

213920
MG11-01097

0400022
1800732

581222
PC482
S10184

551281

C14006
PC641
39350-26900
PC780
DZ0603341
PC804
DZ0603340
PC948
DZ0603163B
PC670
DZ0603686
PC1007

PC310
S10182
SS10814

Description

GM
HYUNDAI

VW

BMW

FORD
JAGUAR
MAZDA
MERCURY

NISSAN
HYUNDAI

GM

NISSAN

CHEVROLET
GM
PONTIAC

CHEVROLET
GM
PONTIAC
CHRYSLER
DODGE
JEEP

FORD

DAEWOO

BENZ
HYUNDAI
ISUzZU

VOLVO

AUDI
VW
NISSAN
RENAULT

GM

BMW

P5

Box No.

A24

A02

A02

A02

A28

A04



Z YJAUTO

Cross Reference Listing

g}
(@)



PRODUCT

61608001

YJ1608-0001

7

—

3

\ 52 35X60X23mm
_~

PART NO.

12147539171
12147830986
PC649

APPLICATION

BMW

61608002

YJ1608-0002

12141703277
$103557001D
$103557002
$103557002B
$103557002Z
6PU009110001
009 110-001

5WK 9541
5WK96041
5WK960417
1703277

BMW E36 320 BJ (96)

61608006

YJ1608-0003

/

(

\
\._52g 470X30X45mm
o

12141748400
12141740959

BMW 325 525 M3

61608005

YJ1608-0093

4 O N

\29g 61x43x26mm

12141438082
12147518628
12141435351
12147506273
12147506276
PC482
581222
S10184

BMW

61608004

YJ1608-0112

T~

\ 56g 540x18x16mm

12141438081
12147539165
12141435350
PC310
$10182
SS510814

BMW

BMW

990 (915 | 908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931 | 930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 | 922 | 919 | 917




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1609-0004 61609001 12576607 BUICK CUSTOM V6 3.1L

BUICK ALLURE (05)

BUICK CENTURY SEDAN/COUPE
(05)

BUICK RENDEZVOUS (07-03)
BUICK TERRAZA (06-05)
CHEVROLET IMPALA (05-03)

30g 82X34X33mm




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1615-0005 61615001 5033308AB CHRYSLER
/ \ DODGE
\\15g 45X50X22mm //
YJ1615-0006 61615002 5033307AC CHRYSLER
\ DODGE
\wg 60X38X22mm /
YJ1615-0007 61615003 4882251AB 5269705AB CHRYSLER PT CRUISER 2.4L (05)
4882851AA CHRYSLER CIRRUS (00)
/ \ 5093508AA 5 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER (09-01)
4482851AB CHRYSLER SEBRING (06-97) CHRYSLER
MO04882526 VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER (03-00)
4882851 DODGE AVENGER (99-97)
5629559
MO5269559
4882851AB
\seg 72X63X21mm
YJ1615-0008 61615004 4667745 6034887 DODGE NEON SE 2.0L (02)
g 4777068 CHRYSLER CIRRUS (00)
/ 4778796 CHRYSLER NEON (02-00)
4882850 CHRYSLER SEBRING (99-97)
4882850AA DODGE NEON (05-97)
4882850AC DODGE STRATUS (00-97)
1 4884111AA
5096057AA
5235378
‘ %
\ 51 74X62X26mm
YJ1615-0009 61615005 4609089AB DODGE INTREPID 2.7L (00)
. ) 4609089AC CHRYSLER 300 SERIES (09-05)
/ 4609089AD CHRYSLER CONCORDE (04-98)
4609089AF CHRYSLER INTREPID (04-98)
5016736AA CHRYSLER SEBRING (09-01)
DODGE AVENGER (09-08)
\ \?.?g 75X48X45mm B /
YJ1615-0010 61615008 4727138AB CHRYSLER
- DODGE
/ EAGLE
PLYMOUTH

o

\_s4g 199X25X58mm
N

CHRYSLER_

990 | 915 | 908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931 | 930 | 926 | 925 | 924 923 (922 (919 |917 EM:P 914|913 (912




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
?_ YJ1615-0089 61615009 5072759AA JEEP WRANGLER 2.4L L4 (02-06)
S - 5072759AB

56041432AD
=
-~
(o)}
N
-
a
(3]
= :
o 61g 115X35X45mm
<
b 61615007 5029811AC CHRYSLER TOWN & COUNTRY 08-10
~ DODGE CHALLENGER 09-10
N JEEP ROUTAN 09-10

ng 50X43X30mm

990 [ 915 [ 908 | 907 [ 906 | 939 [ 936 [ 933 [ 932 [ 931|930 [926 [925 (924 | 923 [ 922919 [917




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1652-0110 61652001 8200033686 RENAULT
& 23760-00QAB NISSAN

PC1007
DZ0603686

18g 62X43X21mm

: N

/
\

~
/

90919-0536

I
S

-~

RENAULT_

| 1990|915 | 908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931|930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 | 922 | 919|917 EXLA 014 | 913|912 m@



914 (913[912|911(910

990 [915 [ 908 [ 907 [ 906 | 939 (936 [ 933 [ 932 [ 931 930 [926 [925 924 [ 923 [ 922919 [917

YJ1666-0011

PRODUCT

61666002

&

33g

95x30x23mm

PART NO.

10456506
8104565060

APPLICATION

DAEWOO LEGANZA
NUBIRA 99-02

ISUZU AMIGO 98-00
RODEO 98-03

SPORT 01-03
CHEVROLET OPTRA 04

_DAEWOO




PRODUCT

YJ1621-0012 61621002

PART NO.

1119942
6PU009121481
30658182
50926513
1119942
1S7F-12K073-AD
SEB967

1S7Z-6B288-AA

APPLICATION

FORD FOCUS
FORD IMAX
MAZDA 5

\ilg 50X40X42mm 7/
3M4Z-6B288AB FORD FUSION (08-06)

YJ1621-0013 61621006
/_,_

FORD LIGHT TRUCK ESCAPE (08-07)
FORD LINCOLN ZEPHYR (06)
MAZDA 6 (08-03)

MERCURY MARINER (08-07)
MERCURY MILAN (08-06)

YJ1621-0014 61621007

\29g 60X34X28mm

3M4Z-6B288-BB

FORD FUSION(08-06 )

FORD LIGHT TRUCK ESCAPE (08-07)
FORD LINCOLN ZEPHYR (06)

MAZDA 6 (08-03)

MERCURY MARINER (08-07) MERCURY
MILAN (08-06)

YJ1621-0015 61621008

\g‘ﬂg 88X84X30mm J

F7CZ-6B288-AA
1S47-6B288-AA
1SAE-6B288-AA

FORD ESCORT (02-97)
FORD FOCUS (04-00)
MERCURY TRACER (99-97)

YJ1621-0016 61621011

’

\27% 54X34X40mm /

F8CZ-6B288-AA
F87Z-6B288-AA
F8CZ-6B288-A
978F-12K073-BA

FORD ESCORT ZX2 2.0L (2001)

YJ1621-0017 61621019

1F1Z6B288A
1F17Z6B288AA
F5RX

XS2X
GY01-18

230

GYO07

FORD
MAZDA
MERCURY

FORD_

914 |913|912|911|910

990 | 915 | 908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931 | 930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 | 922 | 919 | 917




914 |913|912|911|910

990 [ 915 (908 [907 [ 906 | 939 | 936 [933 [ 932 | 931 | 930 (926 [ 925 (924 923 (922919 [917

PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1621-0018 61621010 F55E 6B288 AA FORD
~ . 1F37-6B288A

/ \ 1F3E-6B288AB
1F3Z-6B288AA
1F37-6B288AB
XF3E 6B288 AA
XF3Z-6B288AA
F50Y-6B288A

\_ W,

YJ1621-0083 61621012 1L5E-6B288-AA FORD

X5LZ-6B288-AA

7 . XLSZ-6B288-BA
1L52-6B288-AA

\\SOg 62X60X23mm ./

YJ1621-0094 61621021 1F1E-6B288AA XR849456 FORD CROWN

il 1F27-6B288AA XROE-6B288AA FORD VICTORIA

/ 1W7E-6B288AA XR83303 FORD E-150
1W7Z-6B288AA FORD E-250
1W7Z-6B288AB FORD E-350
F1AZ-6B288A FORD E-450
GY01-18-230 JAGUAR S-TYPE
GY07-18-230 MAZDA MPV
XC3Z-6B288AA MAZDA TRIBUTE
XR822550 MERCURY

\29g

60x40x22mm

61621001

YJ1621-0102

166X20X38mm

C3Z-12K073AA
C3Z-12K073A

FORD E SERIES FULLSIZE VAN 04-06

_FORD




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1650-0019 61650001 12577245 GM HERROLET COBALT (05-07)
LA d
\?:Zg 56X25X70mm
YJ1650-0020 61650003 12598209 GM TERRAZA (05-07)
\ CHEVROLET (05-)
Qng 82X36X32mm /
YJ1650-0021 61650008 12568983 8125689830 BUICK RAINIER (07-05)
12585545 8125917200 CADILLAC CTS (07)
/ 12591720 CADILLAC CTS (09-06)
Q 12598983 CADILLAC ESCALADE (09-07)
: 557205 CHEVROLET AVALANCHE (09-04)
558210 CHEVROLET COLORADO (09)
SU8899
g SU9676
p - PC620
E=S)
) o ——
QSg 42X50X46mm
YJ1650-0022 61650009 10456145 GM
10456615 CHEVROLET
YJ1650-0023 61650011 10456617 GM
- 10456250 CHEVROLET
\ 43g 52X30X56mm
S~
YJ1650-0024 61650013 24576400 GMC CANYON 3.5L 211 CUBIC (04)
- 12571266 BUICK RAINIER (05-04)
/ 12568715 CHEVROLET COBALT (07-05)
12584079 CHEVROLET COLORADO (06-04)
8125712660 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER (05-02)

GM

914 (913|912 911|910

930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 | 922|919 |917

990 | 915 | 908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931




930|926 | 925 | 924 (923 (922|919 |917 EXR 914|913 |912

990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939 936‘ 933 | 932 | 931

PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1650-0025 61650015 10456148 CHEVROLET LUMINA 3.8L
_ - 8104561480 BUICK ALLURE (06-05)

/ A \ 19106767 BUICK CENTURY SEDAN/COUPE (05)
¥ BUICK LACROSSE (09-05)
" ;& BUICK LUCERNE (08-06)

&3g 62X32X35mm
YJ1650-0026 61650017 12561211 GM
Qag 116X51X56mm /
YJ1650-0027 61650019 4686353 CYRYSLER

: DODGE
/ JEEP

/w PLYMOUTH

\\54é 225X52X22mm
YJ1650-0028 61650022 10456041 CADILLAC

OLDSMOBILE

“ ! I .
@g 49X40X45mm J
YJ1650-0088 61650004 12601098 GM LUCERNE (06-07)

= \ J5T32272 GM CADILLAC (06-07)
\\371g 82X36X32mm //
YJ1650-0078 61650020 24504935 GM

10230261




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1650-0084 61650026 5149054AC CHRYSLER
e - DODGE
/ A\ N JEEP
@ MITSUBISHI
28 87x50x31
\\,g 5/ XoUXs1lmm 7/
YJ1650-0086 61650002 12575483 GM CADILLAC DEVILLE (98-08)
CADILLAC DEVILLE (04)
/ : : \ CADILLAC DEVILLE (05-00)
, N CADILLAC ELDORADO (02-00)
4 PONTIAC BONNEVILLE (05-04)
OLDSMOBILE AURORA (03-01)
N
YJ1650-0087 61650016 12590907 CHEVROLET MALIBU LT 3.6L
2N
\Ug 63x40x25mm
YJ1650-0081 61650018 56028133AD 56041584AA CHRYSLER
" 299810282 56041584AB DODGE
/ 5073599AA JEEP
56028133 MITSUBISHI
56028133AB
5073599
56041584
56028133AC
56028133AE
\£8g 87x47x29mmJ
YJ1650-0090 61650027 10485432 CADILLAC
) 8-10485432-0 CHEVROLET
/ 10490645 GMC
213920 ISUZU HOMBRE
MG11-01097 OLDSMOGILE
\
YJ1650-0097 61650007 12593040 GM
- 12601098 BUICK LUCERNE 06-11
/ CADILLAC DTS 06-11

GM_

914 /913(912|911|910

990 | 915 | 908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931 930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 [ 922|919 |917




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
‘C_ 61650028 55565708 oM
o : CHEVROLET AVEO CRUZE 09-16
= \ PONTIAC G3 09
=
()
N
-
(2}
()
-
(o2} 14g 50x41x25mm
<
-
(@]

YJ1650-0100 61650029 55565709 GM

y CHEVROLET AVEO CRUZE 09-16
/ PONTIAC G3 09

\ 15

YJ1650-0111 61650030 12615626 GM

p

990 | 915 | 908 | 907 | 906 ‘939 936 | 933 (932 931930 [926 [925 [ 924 | 923 [ 922919 [917

_GM




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1628-0107 61628001 8125972530 ISUZU

— PC804

<

&

DZ0603341

25g 48x48x43mm

: N

/
\

~
/

90919-0536

I
B

-
N

| 990|915 908|907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931 930 | 926 | 925 924 | 923 | 922|919 |917 I 914 |913|912]911]910

ISUZU_




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
?_ YJ1625-0029 61625001 39350-25000 HYUNDAI SONATA
1O
- &
()]
o~
-
(o]
0
2 &9g 43X33X58mm 7/
<
5 YJ1625-0030 61625002 39310-38050 HYUNDAI SANTA FE (04-01)
HYUNDAI SONATA (04-99)
/ IR KIA OPTIMA (06-01)

YJ1625-0031 39350-23700 HYUNDAI ELANTRA (07-04)
HYUNDAI TIBURON (07-06)

HYUNDAI TUCSON (06)

KIA SPECTRA (06-04 / 07-05)

KIA SPORTAGE (07-05)

\33g 45X40X40mm

YJ1625-0032 61625005 39350-3E120 HYUNDAI SANTA FE (07)
/ . KIA OPTIMA (07-06)

YJ1625-0033 91625006 39350-22600 HYUNDAI ACCENT (06-01) *
- ] SEB1134 HYUNDAI MATRIX 1.6L / 1.8L

\\ \370g 55X45X25mm B /

YJ1625-0034 61625007 39350-23910 HYUNDAI ELANTRA (07-04)
. 39350-23700 HYUNDAI TIBURON (07-06)

HYUNDAI TUCSON (06)
KIA SPECTRA / SPECTRAS5 (06-04)
KIA SPORTAGE (07-05)

990 [915 [ 908 [ 907 [ 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 [ 932 | 931930 [926 [925 (924 | 923 [ 922919 [917

Q‘Sg 45X40X40mm J
_HYUNDAI




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1625-0035 61625008 39350-37100 HYUNDAI SANTA FE (06-01)
~ 39350-37110 HYUNDAI SONATA (05-99)

/ HYUNDAI TIBURON (08-03)
KIA OPTIMA (05-01)
KIA SPORTAGE (07-05)

\44g 87X45X25mm

61625009 39300-27000 HYUNDAI SANTA FE (00-)

YJ1625-0036

P

[

O I

50X40X36mm J

klg

91625011

YJ1625-0037

P

\25g

38X45X45mm

39350-23500

HYUNDAI

61625012

YJ1625-0038

<L

/

50X38X60mm J

\@g

39300-2A000

HYUNDAI

61625014

YJ1625-0039

'y &O
es

\_ 19g 60X46X25mm
\

39300-27400

HYUNDAI

61625013

YJ1625-0080
//

39350-4A000

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI _

914|913(912|911(910

990 | 915|908 | 907 [ 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 (| 932 | 931|930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 | 922 | 919 [917




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1625-0096 61625018 39310-39110 HYUNDAI

\\\
/

&lg 500X46X24mm

YJ1625-0079 61625003 39350-23010 HYUNDAI COUPE 2.0
SEB872 HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6

/ : O \ HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.8

HYUNDAI LANTRA 1.6
HYUNDAI LANTRA 1.8
HYUNDAI ESTATE/WAGON 1.6
HYUNDAI ESTATE/WAGON 1.8
HYUNDAI ELANTRA (00-96)

E HYUNDAI TIBURON (00-97)

QOg 180x45x25mmJ

YJ1625-0091 61625020 39350-2B030 HYUNDAI ACCENT 12-16
- 1800732 HYUNDAI VELOSTER 12-15
/of O N 0400022 KIA FORTE 14-16
KIA OPTIMA 16-
& KIA RIO 12-15

KIA SOUL 10-16

\ ‘ A
\\23g 53x50x33mm J

YJ1625-0106 61625021 39350-26900 HYUNDAI

<L

\\\ 19g * 52x39x25M

990 [915 | 908 | 907 [ 906 | 939 936 [933 [ 932931930 926 | 925|924 | 923 |922(919 (917




YJ1624-0040

PRODUCT

61624001

-

o

<

48X20X40mm

N

37510-PNB-003
37510-PNA-003

PART NO.

APPLICATION

HONDA CIVIC
HONDA CRYV (02-07)
HONDA ACCORD (03-)

YJ1624-0041

61624002

/‘&@

-

62X33X22mm J

37510-RNA-A01

HONDA CIVIC (06-08)

YJ1624-0042

61624003

-
F

(

ng

<L

&

45X40X20mm

37510-PZX-003

HONDA ACCORD S2000 (06-)

YJ1624-0043

61624004

p

Qg

44X20X42mm J

37510-RAA-A01

HONDA CIVIC (06-07)
HONDA CRYV (07-)
HONDA ACCORD (03-07)

YJ1624-0044

91624005

37840-P8A-A01

ACURA CL (03-97)
ACURA MDX (02-01)
ACURA TL (03-99)
HONDA ACCORD (02-98)
HONDA ODYSSEY (04-99)
HONDA PILOT (04-03)

\_ 57g 275X30X22mm
—

YJ1624-0045 91624007 37510-PCX-003 HONDA INSIGHT L3 (00-06)
- 029600-1040 HONDA S2000 2.0L L4 (00-05)

HONDA_




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1624-0046 91624008 37840-PLC-006 HONDA CIVIC (05-01) *
i 37840-RJH-006

J5T23991
* J5T23992

15g 50X42X31mm

990 [ 915 | 908 [ 907 [ 906 | 939 | 936 933 [ 932 | 931 930 [926 [ 925 [ 924 [ 923 [ 922|919 [917

_HONDA



PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1632-0047 91632001 O0K30E-18-131B KIARIO CINCO L1.6L L4 FI (01-05) K
43g 260X25X46mm
YJ1632-0048 61632002 0KO013-18-131A KIA SPORTAGE 2.0L MFI (95-02)
= . 0K013-18-131
/ p 0K013-18-13X

84g 217X113X55mmJ

KIA _



990 (915 | 908 [ 907 [ 906 [ 939 [ 936 [933 [ 932 [ 931 930 [926 [ 925 [ 924 | 923 [ 922919 [917

PRODUCT

YJ1641-0049 91641001

Lt

27g 26X50X23mm

PART NO. APPLICATION
MD327107 MITSUBISHI VIRAGE 1.8L (97-00) K
J5T23071A MITSUBISHI SAVRIN

MITSUBISHI LANCER
MITSUBISHI ECLIPSE GS 2.4L (05)

YJ1641-0050 61641002

e N

MD348074 MITSUBISHI VIRAGE 1.8L (01-)
MITSUBISHI LANCER (07-02)

YJ1641-0051 61641003 MR985145 MITSUBISHI
e J5T35171
/eggio h
YJ1641-0052 61641006 MD360196 MITSUBISHI MONTERO 3.8L
= (01-06)

_ wrsvessMIT




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1637-0053 91637001 ZL01-18-230 MAZDA 323BJ *
- <> \ 7J01-18-230
5
)
20g 56X20X52mm
YJ1637-0054 61637003 RF7J-18-230 MAZDA
( o )
Q_r,g S4%47X24mm /
YJ1637-0055 61637007 L3K9-18-230A MAZDA
J5T32471
| 1
\_ 25g 54X47X24mm
~—

N
-
()]
(5]
=
()]
<
x=
(2}
©
™
(®)]
~
—
()}
o
-
o
N
N
(o2}
~
N
o
=
N
L]
n
N
o
©
N
(o)}
o
(5]
(o2}
\
™
(o2}
N
(52]
(o]
(3]
(3]
(o2}
©
(se]
(o)}
(o)}
(3¢]
(o)
(o}
o
(o))
~
o
(o)}
e}
o
()}
n
=
(o2}
o
()}
(o)}

MAZDA_



914 |913(912(911|910

990 [915 [ 908 | 907 [ 906 [ 939 [ 936 [933 [ 932 931[ 930 [926 [925 | 924 [ 923 922919 [917

PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1644-0056 91644001 23731-38U12 NISSAN MAXIMA (01-95) *

23731-38U01 NISSAN CEFIRO 2.0L / 3.0L (96-)
e /\ N 23731-2Y000 INFINITI 130 (01-96)

</ J5T10471A

\arg 42X30X56mm
YJ1644-0057 61644002 A29-630-B20 NISSAN SENTRA

§ . A29-630-B23

4 /N N

I‘\ 24g 55X40X40mm
- -

23731-4M506
23731-4M50B
23731-5M000
23731-5M005

YJ1644-0058 61644003

e

e
/

23731-4M565
A29-630-BJ1

NISSAN SENTRA 1.6L/1.8L

\_24g 55X40X40mm
YJ1644-0059 61644005/61244013  53731.63906 NISSAN QUEST(04-09)
- 23731-6J90B NISSAN FX35 (03-08)

' 24g 60X40X22mm

23731-6J900
23731-6J905
A29-640-C20
A29-640-CJ3
A29-641-B22
23731-5M010
23731-5M015
23731-5M016

INFINITI g35 (03-07) / 135 (02-04)
NISSAN 350Z (03-06)

MRUANO (03-07)

SENTRA (00-04)

XTREEA (05-12)

/ A34 350 / A33 3.5L

YJ1644-0060 61644006

e

\ 24g s0X40x32mm /

23731-JA11A
23731-JA11B
23731-1KC1A
PC985
1964006

NISSAN

61644007

YJ1644-0061

-

/

NV

I\‘\?_._Sg 60Xa1X22mm

_NISSAN

23731-EN20A
23731-1VAOA

NISSAN CUBE (09)
NISSAN SENTRA (08-07)
NISSAN VERSA (08-07)




PRODUCT

61644009

YJ1644-0062

kﬂg 50X36X28mm

PART NO.

23731-EN215
23731-EN22A

APPLICATION

NISSAN CUBE 1.8L (09)
NISSAN CUBE (09)
NISSAN SENTRA (09-07)
NISSAN VERSA (09-07)

61644010

YJ1644-0063

\243 60X42X26mm /

23731-EDO15
23731-EDO2A
5511483

NISSAN TIIDA (13-)
NISSAN VERSA (09-14)
NISSAN VERSA NOTE (14-)

YJ1644-0095 61644008

\ 22g 52X40X32mm/

23731-EN206
949979-1490

NISSAN

61644011

YJ1644-0098

[ @ N

23731-3LM1A

NISSAN NV200 13-16
NISSAN SENTRA 14-16

\ 16g 52X40X35mm /
YJ1644-0104 61644012 23731-95F0A NISSAN SUNNY
//' : NISSAN ALMERA QG15 06-07

&1g 55x63x25mm /

914(913|912|911|910

990 | 915 | 908 | 907 | 906 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931 | 930 | 926 | 925|924 | 923 | 922|919 |1917




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1659-0064 61659002 33220-76G11 SUZUKI SOLIO 1.3L

SUZUKI JINMY 1.3L

31lg 48X24X57mm

>
/

YJ1659-0065 61659003 33220-76G00 SUZUKI

33220-76G02

®

e

[

/

\\ZSg 55X38X40mm/
YJ1659-0082 61659004 GATO7792 SUZUKI
20g 55x44x38mm

990 [ 915 [ 908 (907 [ 906 | 939 [ 936 [ 933 [ 932 | 931|930 926 925. 924 923 (922 919|917




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1657-0066 61657001 22056-AA140 SUBARU BAJA (06-04)
~ - 32010629 SUBARU BFORESTER (08-04)
/ /N \ J5T24091 SUBARU IMPREZA (08-04)
» NS SUBARU LEGACY (08-05)
: SUBARU OUTBACK (08-05)
SAAB 9-2 (06)
&Zg 55X36X30mm
SUBARU LEGACY LIMITED 2.5L

YJ1657-0067 61657002 22056-AA050
22056-AA060
/ N

 22056-AA061
{/ 22056-AA062

vﬁg 45X35X32mm /

(95-09)

SUBARU BAJA (06-03)
SUBARU FORESTER (09-98)
SUBARU IMPREZA (09-93)
SUBARU LEGACY (09-95)
SUBARU OUTBACK (09-00)

YJ1657-0068 61657003 22056-AA101 SUBARU
J5T23781
\ZZg 60X40X40mm
YJ1657-0069 61657004 22056-KA031 SUBARU
J5T23481
/ 7\
£ C\ésf
23 55X40X40mm J
YJ1657-0085 61657006 22056-KA070 SUBARU R2 RC2-5GD (04-07)
- J5T23391 SUBARU IMPREZA
J5T23392 SUBARU STELLA
J5T23381 OPEL
G4TO07791 VAUXHALL
G4T07781

\ 19¢ 52x44x38mm

990 | 915|908 | 907 | 906 | 939 | 936 | 933 | 932 | 931|930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 | 922|919 (917 E=Al-§ 914 |913|912| 911




990 [915 [ 908 (907 (906 | 939 | 936 [933 [ 932 931|930 [926 [925 [924 | 923 [ 922919 [917

PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1660-0070 91660001 90919-05013 TOYOTA (94-02) *
- \ 90080-19006
&lg - 55X35X25mm 7/
91660002 90919-05007 TOYOTA (93-98) *

YJ1660-0071

4 I

QSg 52X48X52mm /

YJ1660-0072 91660003

\_ 21g 55X35X25mm

90919-05024
296000590
9091905024000

TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5L (03) TOYOTA &
YARIS (07-)
TOYOTA SOLEMIO

91660004

YJ1660-0073

45X36X42mm J

90919-05036

LEXUS GS400 (98-00) *
LEXUS GS430 (01-07)
LEXUS LS400 (95-00)

61660007

YJ1660-0074

,

\ . 268 52X50X25mm /

_TOYOTA

46786049 SEB1006
1222677 1362 7 791 127
6235604 0232 103 040
97306560 0232103 041
057 130 767 664040
45962056G 90080-19026
8631533 90919-05055

8-97306-506-1
0232103 033
0232103 034

90080-19006

0232 103 406
37841-RBD-EO1
37841-RBD-E010M4
257G-12K073-AA
37501-PLZ-D00
22731-1F710

996 606 106 03

TOYOTA
HONDA
FORD
VOLVO



PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1662-0075 61662002 06905161A VW GOLF, JETTA PASSAT

~ 06A905161A AUDI A8 S6 S8
/ : \ 95560610600 PORSCHE CAYENNE
@g 50X50X38mm
YJ1662-0092 61662001 0232101031 VW BEETLE

e 06A905161B VW CABRIO
/ Q "\ 06A905161C VW GOLF
p VW JETTA

\92g 145x90x30mm )
YJ1662-0109 61662004 069051638 VW

: N PC670 AUDI

DZ0603163B

> -

\ 1l4g 60x31x24mm

-
F
()}
N
™~
()]
™
¥
()]
<
e
[}
©
=
(o]
~
)
()]
o
=
[}
N
N
(o))
(%)
N
(@]
<
N
(o2}
‘o]
N
(]
©
N
o
=
™
(o)
o
™
@]
N
™
o
=
(3]
o
©
(%)
m.ﬂ
o))
™
(o)
©
o
o
~
(@]
(&)
©
=
o
wn
™~
o
=}
(o)}
o

VW(VOLKSWAGENI_



PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1663-0076 61663003 30713370 VOLVO V70 2.4L B5244S (02-07)
- 8627354-7 VOLVO C70 (05-02)
307133700 VOLVO S60 (08-02)
<> 8627354 VOLVO S80 (06-02)
VOLVO V70 (07-02)
VOLVO XC70 (07-03)
28g 51X38X40mm
J1663-0077 61663004 232101030 VOLVO (92-99)
- 91461087
/ . 13839667

YJ1663-0108 61663007 12565716 VOLVO

/- - I 020663340

990 | 915 | 908 | 907 | 906 | 939 (936 | 933 (932 | 931|930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 | 922 | 919 _917




PRODUCT

61638003

YJ1638-0105

41536928
PC641
C14006

| 3§
I o

25 53X50X24mm

PART

NO.

BENZ

APPLICATION

: N

/
\

~
/

90919-0536

I
B

-~

BENZ_

| 990 915 | 908 | 907 [ 906 | 939 [ 936 | 933 ] 932] 931] 930 | 926 | 925 | 924 | 923 [ 922 919|917 R 914 [ 913912] 911[910]
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